
West Contra Costa Unified School District Pre Qualified Contractors

Priority 1

Arntz Builders Inc Kelsey Godfrey 431 Payran St. Petaluma, CA, 94952 707-835-2900 bid@arntzbuilders.com 856393 3/31/2025 B, A 9/18/2025
Battalion One Fire Protection Inc Alia Jackson 14755 Catalina St. San Leandro, CA, 94577 510-653-8075 ajackson@battaliononefire.com 919683 7/31/2026 C10,C16,C7 3/5/2025 Priority 3
Bay City Mechanical, Inc Daniela Franco 870 Harbour Way South, Richmond, CA 94804 510-233-7000 daniela@baycitymech.com 645126 5/31/2026 B, C4, C20, C36, C43 11/26/2025 Priority 1
Beals Martin and Associates Inc dba 
Beals Martin Inc Dwight Ortmann 2596 Bay Road. Redwood City, CA, 94063 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com 396189 11/30/2024 A,B 10/10/2025
Bell Products Inc Gina Massolo 722 Soscol Ave.  Napa, CA, 94559 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com 171534 6/30/2026 B, C4, C20, C36, C43, A 8/29/2025
Best Contracting Services Myris Guballa 19027 S. Hamilton Ave, Gardena, CA 90248 310-328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com 456263 5/31/2026 C39, B, A, C43,C17 11/7/2025
Blach Construction Company Kim Scott 2244 Blach Place, Ste 100 San Jose, CA 95131 408-244-7100 kim.scott@blach.com 290418 6/30/2025 A, B 10/10/2025
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co Gary Woody 1528 El Pinal Dr. Stockton, CA 95205 209-464-4878 garym@bockmonwoody.com 588308
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Milestone Contractor, Inc dba N.V 
Heathorn Stephanie Pedro
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